
$3,250
$657

$3,907 

$1,800
$100
$200
$200

$2,300

$6,207

$150
$25Electronic Travel Authority (Australian Visa)

International airfare
Optional 2 nights at Civic Guest House (before and/or after program)
Meals not included in program fee
Personal Expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.
Not Billable through AU Student Account (eBill):

Total

Other fees to Consider
U.S. Passport and Related Fees

Student Costs NOT included

ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET

AU Veterinary Medicine - Tropical Veterinary Science and the Great Barrier Reef

Program Fee
Auburn Abroad Fee

Program Charges

Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill): 


	Student Budget (Online)

