## **ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET**

## AU Veterinary Medicine - Tropical Veterinary Science and the Great Barrier Reef

AU Veterinary Medicine - Tropical Veterinary Science and the Great Barrier Reet	
Program Charges	
Program Fee	\$3,250
Auburn Abroad Fee	\$657
Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill):	\$3,907
Student Costs NOT included	
International airfare	\$1,800
Optional 2 nights at Civic Guest House (before and/or after program)	\$100
Meals not included in program fee	\$200
Personal Expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.	\$200
Not Billable through AU Student Account (eBill):	\$2,300
Total	\$6,207
Other fees to Consider	
U.S. Passport and Related Fees	\$150
Electronic Travel Authority (Australian Visa)	\$25